
RETAIL STORE IN MASJID FURQAAN

NOW OPEN 7 DAYS
9AM - 6PM

������������������
��������������������������
������
	������

������������������������
��
����
	�
�

FURQAAN ACADEMY
A Division of Al-Furqaan Foundation

Bolingbrook
Pre-K to 12th grade Fulltime Islamic school 

with Integrated and Full-time hifdh

Enrollment 
Now Open!

2025 - 26

Early Bird
Registration

(ends May 31)
$200

Parents interview directly with School  Principal
NWEA Map test scores up by 98% In ELA and Math
ELA Honors Classes (Middle School and Up)

AP Classes (High School)

Scripps National Spelling Bee 
Regional & State Science Fair 
STEAM & Robotics Workshops
Emphasis on Islamic Tarbiyah
45+ Huffadh to date  
Social Emotional Learning (SEL) Support
After School Soccer Practice (Monday &  Wednesday)

Khutbah & Leadership Training Program 

Why Choose Furqaan Academy?

1(630) 739-3100

www.furqaanacademy.org

519 E. Briarcliff Rd.,
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

TM help us achieve
our 2025 goals

Reach 1 million
people with the message
of islam

500 Free QuranStandSM

installations nationwide

Sponsor a Package Today

156 Qurans (104 English, 52 Spanish) +1,000 brochures

Free QuranStandSM/Dawah Booth Supplies Package

DONATION FOR QURAN WILL BE FORWARDED TO FURQAAN PROJECT

$412

$100

Free
QuranStandSM 
(unstocked)

ABRAHAM MOSES, JESUS, MUHAMMAD:
ONE GOD ONE MESSAGE

Street Dawah
Booth 
(unstocked)

$300

Scan to Donate

•  TARAWEEH
     Right after Isha, led by Hafidh Asad Sayeed & 
     Hafidh Zayd Mohommad

Note:   •  Dhuhr Iqama year round is 1:30pm
              •  Jumu’ah Year Round: Khutbah 1:00pm, Iqama 1:30pm

•  Maghrib Iqama is 5 mins after Adhan 
•  For Ramadan and both Eid announcements, we follow local moon sighting

Bolingbrook

RAMADAN 2026 
SALAT & IQAMA TIMINGS

MASJID FURQAAN
A  D i v i s i o n  o f  A l - F u r q a a n  F o u n d a t i o n

Bolingbrook
Taraweeh will be
streamed online

RAMADAN PROGRAMS

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

DATE DAY
ISHA

IQAMA
ISHA

ADHANIFTAR
ASR

SHAFI
ASR

HANAFI
ASR

IQAMA
DHUHR
ADHAN

'ISHRAQ
FAJR

IQAMA
SEHAR

18˚
SEHAR

15˚
HIJRI

8
:3

0
7:

0
0

7:
15

5
:4

5
5

:1
5

5
:3

0
6

:1
5

5
:3

0
4

:3
0

4
:0

0

Feb19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Mar 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

5:25
5:24
5:22
5:21
5:19
5:18
5:17
5:15
5:14
5:12
5:10
5:09
5:07
5:06
5:04
5:02
5:01
5:59
5:58
5:56
5:54
5:52
5:51
5:49
5:47
5:46
5:44
5:42
5:40
5:38

5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05

6:42
6:40
6:39
6:37
6:36
6:34
6:33
6:31
6:30
6:28
6:27
6:25
6:23
6:22
6:20
6:19
6:17
7:15
7:14
7:12
7:10
7:09
7:07
7:05
7:04
7:02
7:00
6:59
6:57
6:55

12:07
12:07
12:07
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:06
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:04
12:04
12:04
1:04
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:01
1:01
1:01
1:00

3:05
3:06
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:17
3:18
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:25

3:49
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:06
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:17

6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22

5:09
5:08
5:06
5:05
5:03
5:02
5:00
4:59
4:57
4:56
4:54
4:53
4:51
4:50
4:48
4:46
4:45
5:43
5:41
5:40
5:38
5:36
5:34
5:33
5:31
5:29
5:27
5:25
5:24
5:22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

D
A

Y
L

IG
H

T
 S

A
V

IN
G

 T
IM

E

•  DAILY RECITATION SUMMARY
    5 min before Taraweeh daily in English by Shaikh Yusuf Asadi

•  IFTAR
▪ Every Friday, Saturday, Sunday, and the Last 10 Days of Ramadan
▪ To sponsor Iftar, contact Sr. Safoora at 630-914-5015 × 410
▪   To book Iftar for your family & friends, contact Sr. Safoora

          at 630-914-5015 X 410

• DAILY AFTER TARAWEEH ACTIVITIES
▪ Facility open till Fajr daily
▪ Youth Indoor Activities: Billiards, Basketball, Table Tennis, 

          Badminton, Carrom 
▪ Men & Boys ONLY after Isha / Women & Girls ONLY before Isha

•  QIYAM UL-LAYL - LAST TEN NIGHTS
▪ Starts at 4:15am
▪ To sponsor Suhoor, contact Sr. Safoora at 630-914-5015 × 410

•  ITIKAAF
    20th of Ramadan onwards

•  KHATAM UL-QURAN
    27th night of Ramadan

AD

AD

AD AD AD

AD AD AD

AD AD AD

JOIN OUR
WHATSAPP GROUP

HELP
MASJID FURQAAN
BECOME DEBT FREE!
$300,000/Year
NEEDED TO PAY OFF THE DEBT
DONATE YOUR SADAQAH!

SCAN TO DONATE

Kids ONLY allowed with parents 

AD

AD

FACILITY OPEN DAILY
OVERNIGHT UNTIL FAJR

9AM to Fajr the next morning

JOIN OUR
WHATSAPP GROUP

Advertise with us! Email Sales@Furqaan.org

Masjid Furqaan is a division of Al-Furqaan Foundation - a nation-wide, non-profit, 501 (c)(3) tax-exempt organization, founded in Illinois, in 2003 www.furqaan.org

401 W Boughton Rd., Bolingbrook, IL 60440 @MasjidFurqaan@Al-FurqaanFoundation MasjidFurqaan.orgMasjidFurqaanBolingbrookinfo@MasjidFurqaan.org630-914-5019


