



MASJID FURQAAN  
A DIVISION OF AL-FURQAAN FOUNDATION  
Bolingbrook

# RAMADAN 2026 SALAT & IQAMA TIMINGS

FACILITY OPEN DAILY  
OVERNIGHT UNTIL FAJR  
9AM to Fajr the next morning



HELP  
MASJID FURQAAN  
BECOME DEBT FREE!  
\$300,000/Year  
NEEDED TO PAY OFF THE DEBT  
DONATE YOUR SADAQAHI



Taraweeh will be  
streamed online  
YouTube



Note: • Dhuhr Iqama year round is 1:30pm  
• Jum'ah Year Round: Khutbah 1:00pm, Iqama 1:30pm

• Maghrib Iqama is 5 mins after Adhan  
• For Ramadan and both Eid announcements, we follow local moon sighting

HIJRI DATE	DAY	SEHAR 18'	SEHAR 15'	FAJR IQAMA	ISHRAQ	DHUHR ADHAN	ASR SHAFI	ASR HANAFI	ASR IQAMA	IFTAR	ISHA ADHAN	ISHA IQAMA
1	Feb 19	Thu	5:09	5:25	5:45	6:42	12:07	3:05	3:49	5:32	6:49	7:00
2	20	Fri	5:08	5:24	5:45	6:40	12:07	3:06	3:50	5:33	6:50	7:00
3	21	Sat	5:06	5:22	5:30	6:39	12:07	3:06	3:51	5:34	6:51	7:00
4	22	Sun	5:05	5:21	5:30	6:37	12:06	3:07	3:52	5:35	6:52	7:00
5	23	Mon	5:03	5:19	5:30	6:36	12:06	3:08	3:53	5:36	6:53	7:00
6	24	Tue	5:02	5:18	5:30	6:34	12:06	3:09	3:54	5:38	6:54	7:00
7	25	Wed	5:00	5:17	5:30	6:33	12:06	3:10	3:55	5:39	6:56	7:00
8	26	Thu	4:59	5:15	5:30	6:31	12:06	3:11	3:57	5:40	6:57	7:00
9	27	Fri	4:57	5:14	5:30	6:30	12:06	3:12	3:58	5:41	6:58	7:00
10	28	Sat	4:56	5:12	5:30	6:28	12:05	3:12	3:59	5:42	6:59	7:00
11	Mar 1	Sun	4:54	5:10	5:15	6:27	12:05	3:13	4:00	5:44	7:00	7:15
12	2	Mon	4:53	5:09	5:15	6:25	12:05	3:14	4:01	5:45	7:01	7:15
13	3	Tue	4:51	5:07	5:15	6:23	12:05	3:15	4:02	5:46	7:02	7:15
14	4	Wed	4:50	5:06	5:15	6:22	12:05	3:15	4:03	5:47	7:04	7:15
15	5	Thu	4:48	5:04	5:15	6:20	12:04	3:16	4:04	5:48	7:05	7:15
16	6	Fri	4:46	5:02	5:15	6:19	12:04	3:17	4:05	5:49	7:06	7:15
17	7	Sat	4:45	5:01	5:15	6:17	12:04	3:18	4:06	5:51	7:07	7:15
18	8	Sun	5:43	5:59	6:15	7:15	1:04	4:18	5:07	6:52	8:08	8:30
19	9	Mon	5:41	5:58	6:15	7:14	1:03	4:19	5:07	6:53	8:09	8:30
20	10	Tue	5:40	5:56	6:15	7:12	1:03	4:20	5:08	6:54	8:11	8:30
21	11	Wed	5:38	5:54	6:15	7:10	1:03	4:20	5:09	6:55	8:12	8:30
22	12	Thu	5:36	5:52	6:15	7:09	1:03	4:21	5:10	6:56	8:13	8:30
23	13	Fri	5:34	5:51	6:15	7:07	1:02	4:22	5:11	6:58	8:14	8:30
24	14	Sat	5:33	5:49	6:15	7:05	1:02	4:22	5:12	6:59	8:15	8:30
25	15	Sun	5:31	5:47	6:15	7:04	1:02	4:23	5:13	7:00	8:16	8:30
26	16	Mon	5:29	5:46	6:15	7:02	1:02	4:24	5:14	7:01	8:18	8:30
27	17	Tue	5:27	5:44	6:15	7:00	1:01	4:24	5:15	7:02	8:19	8:30
28	18	Wed	5:25	5:42	6:15	6:59	1:01	4:25	5:16	7:03	8:20	8:30
29	19	Thu	5:24	5:40	6:15	6:57	1:01	4:25	5:16	7:04	8:21	8:30
30	20	Fri	5:22	5:38	6:15	6:55	1:00	4:25	5:17	7:05	8:22	8:30

## RAMADAN PROGRAMS

- TARAWEEH**  
Right after Isha, led by Hafidh Asad Sayeed & Hafidh Zayd Mohommad
- DAILY RECITATION SUMMARY**  
5 min before Taraweeh daily in English by Shaikh Yusuf Asadi
- IFTAR**
  - Every Friday, Saturday, Sunday, and the Last 10 Days of Ramadan
  - To sponsor Iftar, contact Sr. Safoora at 630-914-5015 x 410
  - To book Iftar for your family & friends, contact Sr. Safoora at 630-914-5015 X 410
- DAILY AFTER TARAWEEH ACTIVITIES**
  - Facility open till Fajr daily
  - Youth Indoor Activities: Billiards, Basketball, Table Tennis, Badminton, Carrom
  - Men & Boys ONLY after Isha / Women & Girls ONLY before Isha
- QIYAM UL-LAYL - LAST TEN NIGHTS**
  - Starts at 4:15am
  - To sponsor Suhoor, contact Sr. Safoora at 630-914-5015 x 410
- ITIKAAF**  
20<sup>th</sup> of Ramadan onwards
- KHATAM UL-QURAN**  
27<sup>th</sup> night of Ramadan  
Kids ONLY allowed with parents

**PORT OF PERI PERI**

**\$5 OFF \$25**  
YOUR TOTAL PURCHASE

Address: 4151 McCoy Dr #153, Aurora, IL 60504  
Phone: (630) 701-2193  
website: myperiperi.com

**BABA Heaven**

Ramadan Offer  
**15% OFF**

219 S Bolingbrook Dr., Bolingbrook, IL 60440  
(630) 312-8213

**Byrd's Ramadan Mubarak**

SHARE THE BLESSINGS

20% OFF ALL IFTAR CATERING  
BOGO ON ANY MENU ITEM

317 N Schmidt Rd, Bolingbrook IL 60440  
restaurantcaravan.com

**CHEF'S SPECIAL - RAMADAN COMMUNITY OFFER**

**KOUFTEH KABAB MEAL**  
ONLY \$12.99  
Rice, grilled vegetables & soda

**DONATION SPECIAL**  
50 MEALS OR MORE - \$7.99 EACH

**FAMILY PACKAGE SPECIALS**

3 Chefs Persian Cuisine  
1521 Ogden Ave, Aurora, IL 60503  
Text: 630-673-0276

**ITALIAN EXPRESS - NAPERVILLE**

Pizza, Gyros, Biryani & Much More!  
**Ramadan Mubarak!**

Address: 1570 W. Ogden Ave. Naperville, IL 60540  
Phone: 630-857-3479  
Instagram: @italianexpress\_naperville

**Caravan Ramadan Special**

SPECIAL \$30 MENU AND FREE FRUITS & SNACKS ON THE HOUSE FOR GUESTS OF 8 OR MORE PEOPLE  
Available till April 10 only!

Reserve a table for Iftar!  
(708) 606-9342

317 N Schmidt Rd, Bolingbrook IL 60440  
restaurantcaravan.com

**RAMADAN HIJAMA \$80 SESSION**  
\$200 Regular

ADVANCE SPORTS THERAPY  
630.708.8778  
www.advancesportstherapy.com

**Milly's family restaurant**

RAMADAN SPECIAL!  
Now Serving Iftar Buffet

Authentic Uzbek Cuisine • Halal  
**All-You-Can-Eat Buffet**  
\$39.99 Adults • \$19.99 Kids  
Unlimited Food!

1279 Rickert Dr., Naperville, IL 60540 • (630) 995-3695

**KHIZER'S KITCHEN**

**Sahoor SPECIAL DEALS**  
Friday and Saturday | 10 PM - 4 AM

Alloo Qeema (beef) \$14.99  
Tawa kaleji \$14.99  
Omelette \$5.99  
Fried eggs with paratha \$5.99  
Paratha \$2.99  
Beef Nihari \$18.99  
Tawa fish (chef special) \$14.99

Anda Chana \$12.99  
Goat Poya \$14.99  
Lahori Chana \$9.99  
Halwa puri (3pcs) \$8.99  
Karakh chai \$2.99  
Beef Bihari kabab \$14.99

Call: 630-863-7018  
Address: 112 S Bolingbrook Dr, Bolingbrook IL 60440

**NOW OPEN LATE FOR RAMADAN!**

**BUMPER BURGER**

EXTENDED HOURS ALL MONTH LONG!

LOMBARD • AURORA • DES PLAINES

**CHARRED FORK**

Come join us for Iftar with complimentary Ramadan special items

Smoked Brisket  
Rotisserie Chicken  
Pizza  
Sandwiches  
Rice & Salad Bowls  
Desserts  
Chai

Hosting an Iftar or Event?  
Call us to arrange your catering order.

331-233-6999

Advertise with us! Email Sales@Furqaan.org